
KAY COUNTY CLERK7701
Apportionment Date

TAMMY REESEDependent School Remit
to: 6/12/20D-27  6/12/20PECKHAM SCHOOL D-27

4 Mill
         36.559001.0000 Current Tax

TOTAL         36.554 Mill

Building
      1,838.659001.0000 Current Tax

TOTAL      1,838.65Building

General
     12,859.829001.0000 Current Tax

TOTAL     12,859.82General

Sinking
      5,347.829001.0000 Current Tax

TOTAL      5,347.82Sinking

Remit Total2077010025     20,082.84Warrant Date  6/12/2020 Warrant No:

2077010025OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK Warrant No:Payment No.________________
KAY COUNTY CLERK Date:  6/12/20

Fund: 7701Dependent School Remit NEWKIRK, OKLAHOMA
Remittance Warrant for:

TAMMY REESE, County Clerk

General Non-Negotiable   12,859.82
Sinking     5,347.82 __________________________________________ Deputy

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Pay ExactlyPECKHAM SCHOOL D-27

PAY EXACTLY  Twenty Thousand Eighty Two DOLLARS and 84 CENTS

   $20,082.84

Collections for: June 12, 2020 to June 12, 2020

4 Mill        36.55
Building     1,838.65



KAY COUNTY CLERK7701
Apportionment Date

TAMMY REESEDependent School Remit
to: 6/12/20D-50  6/12/20KILDARE SCHOOL D-50

4 Mill
         34.079001.0000 Current Tax

TOTAL         34.074 Mill

Building
        131.769001.0000 Current Tax

TOTAL        131.76Building

General
        922.549001.0000 Current Tax

TOTAL        922.54General

Sinking
         92.069001.0000 Current Tax

TOTAL         92.06Sinking

Remit Total2077010026      1,180.43Warrant Date  6/12/2020 Warrant No:

2077010026OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK Warrant No:Payment No.________________
KAY COUNTY CLERK Date:  6/12/20

Fund: 7701Dependent School Remit NEWKIRK, OKLAHOMA
Remittance Warrant for:

TAMMY REESE, County Clerk

General Non-Negotiable      922.54
Sinking        92.06 __________________________________________ Deputy

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Pay ExactlyKILDARE SCHOOL D-50

PAY EXACTLY  One Thousand One Hundred Eighty DOLLARS and 43 CENTS

    $1,180.43

Collections for: June 12, 2020 to June 12, 2020

4 Mill        34.07
Building       131.76



KAY COUNTY CLERK7702
Apportionment Date

TAMMY REESEIndependent School Remit
to: 6/12/20I-45  6/12/20BLACKWELL PUBLIC SCHOOL  I-45

4 Mill
        446.419001.0000 Current Tax

TOTAL        446.414 Mill

Building
         34.039001.0000 Current Tax

TOTAL         34.03Building

General
        238.079001.0000 Current Tax

TOTAL        238.07General

Sinking
        144.769001.0000 Current Tax

TOTAL        144.76Sinking

Remit Total2077020122        863.27Warrant Date  6/12/2020 Warrant No:

2077020122OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK Warrant No:Payment No.________________
KAY COUNTY CLERK Date:  6/12/20

Fund: 7702Independent School Remit NEWKIRK, OKLAHOMA
Remittance Warrant for:

TAMMY REESE, County Clerk

General Non-Negotiable      238.07
Sinking       144.76 __________________________________________ Deputy

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Pay ExactlyBLACKWELL PUBLIC SCHOOL  I-45

PAY EXACTLY  Eight Hundred Sixty Three DOLLARS and 27 CENTS

      $863.27

Collections for: June 12, 2020 to June 12, 2020

4 Mill       446.41
Building        34.03



KAY COUNTY CLERK7702
Apportionment Date

TAMMY REESEIndependent School Remit
to: 6/12/20I-71  6/12/20PONCA CITY PUBLIC SCHOOLS I-71

4 Mill
      1,763.099001.0000 Current Tax

TOTAL      1,763.094 Mill

Building
        813.709001.0000 Current Tax

TOTAL        813.70Building

General
      5,694.319001.0000 Current Tax

TOTAL      5,694.31General

Sinking
      3,401.309001.0000 Current Tax

TOTAL      3,401.30Sinking

Remit Total2077020123     11,672.40Warrant Date  6/12/2020 Warrant No:

2077020123OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK Warrant No:Payment No.________________
KAY COUNTY CLERK Date:  6/12/20

Fund: 7702Independent School Remit NEWKIRK, OKLAHOMA
Remittance Warrant for:

TAMMY REESE, County Clerk

General Non-Negotiable    5,694.31
Sinking     3,401.30 __________________________________________ Deputy

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Pay ExactlyPONCA CITY PUBLIC SCHOOLS I-71

PAY EXACTLY  Eleven Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Two DOLLARS and 40 CENTS

   $11,672.40

Collections for: June 12, 2020 to June 12, 2020

4 Mill     1,763.09
Building       813.70



KAY COUNTY CLERK7702
Apportionment Date

TAMMY REESEIndependent School Remit
to: 6/12/20I-87  6/12/20TONKAWA PUBLIC SCHOOLS I-87

4 Mill
        290.189001.0000 Current Tax

TOTAL        290.184 Mill

Remit Total2077020124        290.18Warrant Date  6/12/2020 Warrant No:

2077020124OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK Warrant No:Payment No.________________
KAY COUNTY CLERK Date:  6/12/20

Fund: 7702Independent School Remit NEWKIRK, OKLAHOMA
Remittance Warrant for:

TAMMY REESE, County Clerk

Non-Negotiable__________________________________________ Deputy

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Pay ExactlyTONKAWA PUBLIC SCHOOLS I-87

PAY EXACTLY  Two Hundred Ninety DOLLARS and 18 CENTS

      $290.18

Collections for: June 12, 2020 to June 12, 2020

4 Mill       290.18



KAY COUNTY CLERK7702
Apportionment Date

TAMMY REESEIndependent School Remit
to: 6/12/20I-125  6/12/20NEWKIRK PUBLIC SCHOOL  I-125

4 Mill
        292.179001.0000 Current Tax

TOTAL        292.174 Mill

Building
        772.309001.0000 Current Tax

TOTAL        772.30Building

General
      5,407.809001.0000 Current Tax

TOTAL      5,407.80General

Sinking
      3,785.599001.0000 Current Tax

TOTAL      3,785.59Sinking

Remit Total2077020125     10,257.86Warrant Date  6/12/2020 Warrant No:

2077020125OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK Warrant No:Payment No.________________
KAY COUNTY CLERK Date:  6/12/20

Fund: 7702Independent School Remit NEWKIRK, OKLAHOMA
Remittance Warrant for:

TAMMY REESE, County Clerk

General Non-Negotiable    5,407.80
Sinking     3,785.59 __________________________________________ Deputy

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Pay ExactlyNEWKIRK PUBLIC SCHOOL  I-125

PAY EXACTLY  Ten Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Seven DOLLARS and 86 CENTS

   $10,257.86

Collections for: June 12, 2020 to June 12, 2020

4 Mill       292.17
Building       772.30



KAY COUNTY CLERK7702
Apportionment Date

TAMMY REESEIndependent School Remit
to: 6/12/20I-4T  6/12/20NOBLE COUNTY TREASURER I-4

4 Mill
        111.579001.0000 Current Tax

TOTAL        111.574 Mill

Remit Total2077020126        111.57Warrant Date  6/12/2020 Warrant No:

2077020126OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK Warrant No:Payment No.________________
KAY COUNTY CLERK Date:  6/12/20

Fund: 7702Independent School Remit NEWKIRK, OKLAHOMA
Remittance Warrant for:

TAMMY REESE, County Clerk

Non-Negotiable__________________________________________ Deputy

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Pay ExactlyNOBLE COUNTY TREASURER I-4

PAY EXACTLY  One Hundred Eleven DOLLARS and 57 CENTS

      $111.57

Collections for: June 12, 2020 to June 12, 2020

4 Mill       111.57



KAY COUNTY CLERK7702
Apportionment Date

TAMMY REESEIndependent School Remit
to: 6/12/20I-4  6/12/20FRONTIER SCHOOL  I-4

Building
        140.689001.0000 Current Tax

TOTAL        140.68Building

General
        985.569001.0000 Current Tax

TOTAL        985.56General

Sinking
        109.669001.0000 Current Tax

TOTAL        109.66Sinking

Remit Total2077020127      1,235.90Warrant Date  6/12/2020 Warrant No:

2077020127OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK Warrant No:Payment No.________________
KAY COUNTY CLERK Date:  6/12/20

Fund: 7702Independent School Remit NEWKIRK, OKLAHOMA
Remittance Warrant for:

TAMMY REESE, County Clerk

Sinking Non-Negotiable      109.66
__________________________________________ Deputy

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Pay ExactlyFRONTIER SCHOOL  I-4

PAY EXACTLY  One Thousand Two Hundred Thirty Five DOLLARS and 90 CENTS

    $1,235.90

Collections for: June 12, 2020 to June 12, 2020

Building       140.68
General       985.56


